Rangliste Davos Race vom

Strecke A
Rang Nr
1. 26
2. 62
3. 53
4, 50
5. 11
6. 60
7. 18
8. 43
9. 39
10. 48
11. 61
12. 75
13. 71
14. 38
15. 332
16. 5
17. 17
18. 32
19. 42
20. 1
21. 14
22. 13
23. 28
24. 8
25. 37
26. 51
27. 46
28. 206
29. 68
30. 36
31. 33
32. 49
33. 44
34. 41
35. 72
36. 22
37. 207
38. 27
39. 202
40. 64
41. 214
42. 3
43. 54
44, 6
45. 201
46. 47
47. 52
48. 65
49, 66
50. 34
51. 15
52. 23
53. 55
54. 31
55. 21
56. 45
57. 2
58. 57
59. 40
60. 73
61. 10
62. 12
63. 79
64. 67
65. 4
66. 70
67. 74
68. 20
69. 29

Name

Schneider Geri
Fasser Alex

Egli Pascal

Good Andreas
Hidber Reto
Innerhofer Patrick
Daxer Lukas

Doll Magnus
Wildhaber Marco
Ratz Daniel
Neuper Andreas
Kégler David
Zanetti Marino
Bodenwinkler Rolf
Schwarz Jonas
Mdiller Stefan
Flutsch Georg
Carigiet Jack
Wenk Christian
Cathomen Mario
Roland Dappen
Pini Luca
Boehner Benjamin
Cortesi Reto
Staheli Sandro
Blrge Beat
Mathis Peter
Huser Andrea
Grossmann Andi
Jaggi Theo
Thomas Koch
Attig Markus
Bechtiger Thomas
Gunsch Wolfgang
Wildhaber Gustav
Mauch Christoph
Senn Martina
Kurath Roger
Knutti Marlen
Ruch Dominik
Zoller Nina
Lombardi Massimo
P&hl Hubert
Pedrini Ivano
Hofmann Anja
Krebs Thomas
Schmidig Magnus
Ferraris Giovanni
Leuenberger David
Fliri Sascha
Thomann Christian
Bachofner Michael
Gaering Stephane
Meyer Andreas
Pethe Micha

Peer Hans
Guntern Fernando
Moser Aurelio
Zeiter Stephan
Bearth Giochen
Grébner Julian
Monticolo Paolo
Koénig Herbert
Gisler Christoph
Moser Christoph
Huber Hans
Degonda Gabriel
Finsterle Wolfgang
Fischle Jonas

Jg
1988
1975
1988
1984
1974
1981
1994
1989
1991
1983
1972
1993
1994
1964
1991
1980
1960
1978
1978
1979
1968
1968
1978
1968
1986
1982
1982
1973
1972
1974
1989
1972
1978
1981
1988
1971
1976
1969
1969
1977
1987
1979
1971
1979
1981
1971
1967
1965
1982
1990
1968
1989
1973
1972
1981
1964
1976
1961
1975
1961
1968
1968
1958
1985
1977
1953
1959
1969
1989

11.01.2015

Ort

Mels

Lermoos

St. Gallen
Mels

Grisch
Bludesch
Uttendorf
Kaufbeuren
Flumserberg
Dornbirn
Bludenz
Hirschegg
Poschiavo
Davos Frauenkirch
Winterthur
Davos Frauenkirch
Kiblis

Chur

Wangs
Morschach
Hunibach
Piotta
Pfaffikon
Poschiavo
Hittnau
Fajauna

Stels
Aeschlen Ob Gunten
Gersau

Mollis

Taufers Im Munstertal
Burgberg

St. Gallen
Taufers |.M.
Walenstadt
Sempach
Berneck
Walenstadt
Hunibach
Singen
Herisau

Faido

Balzers
Contra
Morschach
Soultz
Muotathal
Pollone

Zrich
Taufers |.M.
Davos Platz
Muttenz
Soultz
Niederwangen
Alvaneu - Dorf
Obstalden
Zermatt
Tscherlach
Davos Frauenkirch
Sumvitg
Davos Wolfgang
Erlenbach
Niederuzwil
Baar
Bremgarten
Appenzell
Cumpadials
Davos Platz
Emmenbriicke

Team

Swiss Team Dynafit

Skiclub Lermoos

Dynafit Suisse

Flutsch Skitouring Team
Flutsch Skitouring Team

Skinfit Racing Skimo Team
MARTINI SPEED TEAM
Martini Speed Team - Dynastar
Flutsch Skitouring Team
MARTINI SPEED TEAM

CIC Dynastar

Team CIC Dynastar

Sportiva Pali Poschiavo
Salewa Mountainshop Davos
Bachli Race Team sponsored by Dynafit
Flutsch Skitouring Team
Flutsch Skitouring Team

Winkel Sprinters
URIGINAL STYLE
Team Senggihang
Team Saledra

Team Gotthard Skimo
Fischli Bike

Salewa Mountain Shop Grindelwald

TV Mollis
Salewa Mountainshop Davos
SC Immenstadt

salewa mountain Shop davos
Cube Action Team
LLV Fluss

Team Martini/Heinis Skichirurgie
Team Senggihang

Team Saledra

Flitsch Skitouring

Team Saledra

URIGINAL STYLE
Speck-sports

GWERDER SPORT

SAC Uto

Salewa Moutainshop Davos
Speed Touring

Béachli Race Team sponsored by Dynafit
Speck Sports

Speedtouring Davos-Albula

Speedtouring Davos

Speedtouring Davos

chmoser.ch

Speedtouring Davos
Béachli Race Team

Gesamt

57:518
58:01.7
59:01.7
59:10.0
59:118
59:319
59:36.9
59:49.4
59:54.0

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
11:12.4
:11:26.1
:11:27 4
:11:29.0
:12:07.3
:12:23.2
:12:37.1
112:414
:13:07.6
:13:12:2
:13:36.9
:13:39.7
:13:58.1
:15:07.9
:15:155
:15:16.2
:15:17.7
:15:34.7
:16:38.7
:16:45.3
:16:52.7
:16:57.3
:17:02.8
:17:418
:18:28.2
:18:41.4
:19:05.0
:19:4538
:19:47 5

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

00:219
00:36.3
02:30.7
03:16.4
04:220
04:323
06:02.2
06:50.0
06:51.1
06:51.7
07:17.1
07:48.1
08:26.9
09:49.1

01:20:45.0
01:21:24 7
01:21:30.3
01:21:316
01:21:556
01:22:27 1
01:22:27.9
01:23:376
01:23:38.3
01:24:055
01:24:10.4
01:24:19.1
01:24:20.9
01:24:30.0
01:24:33.9
01:25:28.2
01:25:28.6



Rangliste Davos Race vom 11.01.2015

70. 35 Albers Vincent 1956 Zdlrich V5 01:27:12.7
71. 58 Hartmann Rainer 1964 Zizers Flutsch Skitouring 01:29:02.9
72. 19  Staheli Paul 1952 Bauma 01:30:06.5
73. 59  Hartenhauer Daniel 1981 Zirich 01:30:22.4
74. 69  Fassler Werner 1950 Appenzell SCBW 01:31:415
75. 208 Velthuijs Angela 1986 Kriens Béachli Bergsport Team 01:31:449
76. 76 Bentley Stephen 1970 Meilen 01:34:19.2
77. 80 Collaud Stephane 1979 Zdirich 01:35:37.7
78. 63  Stefan Riexinger 1982 Isny 01:35:53.3
79. 209 Reusser Sonja 1985 Aschlen 01:39:56.4
80. 204 Voigt Cornelia 1976 Effretikon 01:42:08.0
81. 210 Zubler Jeannine 1986 Zdirich SAC Uto 01:43:15.1
82. 16  Bodenmann Andreas 1956 Zdirich aTRlInaline 01:45:158
83. 56  Wegelin Chris 1944 Morges Jurassic Fossil 01:48:45.0
84. 77  Wolf Dieter 1949 Davos Clavadel 01:57:19.2
85. 200  Griring Jaimee 1978 Massongex 02:03:54 4
86. 25 Rovnan Vratko 1975 Volketswil Tatry Team SLOVAKIA 02:06:56.2

87. 78  Hollinger Till 1983 Aarau 02:10:13 .4



